

Contact Info:

BC Junction BC Transit Administration (607)778-1692 (607)763-4464

Walk-in Hours:

8 AM – 4 PM for both the BC Junction and Administration

Fares:

Standard Fare	\$2.00
Reduced Fare ¹	\$1.00
1 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$5.00
7 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$25.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$70.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Reduced Rate ¹	\$44.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Student Rate ²	\$44.00
Under Age 5	Free
Transfers (used to complete 1 way trip)	Free

¹Appropriate proof must be provided prior to payment: yellow OFA card, BC Lift ADA card, BC Transit Person with Disabilities card, Medicare Card, Broome County Veteran's ID.

² Students must show active enrollment in a school located in Broome County other than SUNY Broome or Binghamton University.

Bus passes, ride cards and bus schedules can be found at the BC Junction Office, BC Transit Administration Office, Weis or Wegmans. Exclusive 12 Ride Pass for \$20.00 only at the Weis.

Comments:

Call (607)763-4464 or online at www.ridebctransit.com.

Holiday Schedule:

BC Transit is closed, and buses do not run on New Year's, Memorial, Independence, Labor, Thanksgiving, and Christmas days.





Broome County Department of Public Transportation 413 Old Mill Road, Vestal, NY 13850



Schedule Information 607-778-1692 www.ridebctransit.com

> Doublemap Track your bus with the app

16 MONDAY-FRIDAY LOOP		
Main/ Front	Main/ Floral	BU Admissions
A	B	
8:10	8:20	8:30
8:50	9:00	9:10
9:30	9:40	9:50
10:10	10:20	10:30

The 16 BU Express is available only when Binghamton University has classes during the Fall/Spring semester. All riders are welcome.

Route 16 will observe bus stops and flag stops along Main St and Floral Ave.